Final Raw Time Results, #2 - PCA Potomac Autox2_5-24-09 - Sun 05-24-2009

PCA-Potomac Region

Final Raw Time Results, #2 - PCA Potomac Autox2_5-24-09 - Sun 05-24-2009
Timed Entries: 52

Pos.|Class| #|Region Driver Car Model Raw Time | Diff.|From 1st
1 M (221 | Potomac Bob Williams 73911 RSR 46.982| 0.000 0.000
1 P5 (225 | Potomac Brian Pagonis Boxster 48.164| 1.182 1.182
1 G-R|201 Chris Sychlovy 89 RX7 48.345| 0.181 1.363
2 P5 (208 | Potomac Bill Calcagno Cayman S 48.437] 0.092 1.455
2 M |223 | Potomac Michael Johnson |00 Boxsera 48.568| 0.131 1.586
2 G-R | 226 | Chesapeake | Anthony Martell | Honda S2000 48.603| 0.035 1.621
3 G-R (124 Craig Stuard 05 Cobra 49.335| 0.732 2.353
3 P5 (102 | Potomac Cindy Pagonis 00 Boxster S 49.553] 0.218 2.571
4 P5| 125 | Potomac John Groesbeek 02 Boxster 49.678| 0.125 2.696
4 | G-R|104 Thomas Colt 07 Lotus ExigeS 49.786| 0.108 2.804
5 G-R | 222 | Potomac Howard Leikin 86 944 Turbo 49.8241 0.038 2.842
1 S1]|215 | Potomac Steve Mitchell 08 Boxster S 50.159| 0.335 3.177
1 I|224 | Potomac Mick Frankel 01 Boxster S 50.248| 0.089 3.266
1 P3 (211 | Potomac Vu Nguyen 87911 50.378( 0.130 3.396
1 P4 (227 | Potomac Jeffrey Leps 07 GT3-RS 50.816( 0.438 3.834
2 P3| 123 | Potomac John Bendekovic 81911 SC 51.056| 0.240 4.074
3 M| 101 | Potomac Benjamin Pettis 78911 51.065( 0.009 4.083
1 S2 106 | Potomac Gary Baker 996 Cab 51.428( 0.363 4.446
1 P2|116 | Potomac Randy Gross 90 94452 51.817( 0.389 4.835
5 P5 (118 | Potomac Mike Engle Cayman 51.956( 0.139 4.974
2 P2 (202 | Potomac Terry Lee 89 928 S4 52.215( 0.259 5.233
2 S1|113|Potomac John Clay Boxster S 52.490( 0.275 5.508
2 P4|121 | Chesapeake | Harvey Cummins |08 911 C2 52.902( 0.412 5.920
3 P2 (220 | Potomac Jeffrey Gross 90 94482 53.029( 0.127 6.047
3 P4 [ 126 | Chesapeake | Russell Pettis 90911 53.282( 0.253 6.300
6 P5 (203 | Potomac Glen Cowan Boxster 53.495( 0.213 6.513
1 G219 Brian Soskey 07 Subaru WRX 53.509| 0.014 6.527
4 P2 (212 | Potomac James Arnold 90 94452 Cab 53.571| 0.062 6.589
3 S1|218 | Potomac Mark Hubley 99 Boxster 53.584| 0.013 6.602
5 P2|122 | Potomac Chris LaBaw 87 928 53.616| 0.032 6.634
2 G|117 Stephen Price 65 Cobra 54.512| 0.896 7.530
4 M| 115 | Potomac James Cunningham [ 79 911 SC 54.571( 0.059 7.589
3 P3|205 | Potomac Rick Maclnnes 81 911sc 54.648| 0.077 7.666
2 S2|210 [ Chesapeake | Jae Lee 06911 55.064( 0.416 8.082
1 P1|110|Potomac Ed Wach 914 55.631| 0.567 8.649
4 S1|103 |Potomac Pam Clay 02 Boxster S 55.754( 0.123 8.772
4 P41 105 | Potomac Bob Esser 96 993 56.440| 0.686 9.458
5 S1{107 [Potomac Chris Hunsaker 92 964 56.594| 0.154 9.612

5/28/2009 - Page 1 of 2

Page 1 of 2



Final Raw Time Results, #2 - PCA Potomac Autox2_5-24-09 - Sun 05-24-2009

6 S1|120 | Chesapeake | Tim Frye Boxster S 56.961 | 0.367 9.979
4 P3| 109 | Potomac John Fort 80911 57.128| 0.167 10.146
3 G209 | Potomac Mike Conner Mini Cooper 57.131( 0.003 10.149
2 P1|214 | Potomac Ray Wach 914 57.294| 0.163 10.312
3 P1|111|Potomac Matthew Plasket |914 57.387( 0.093 10.405
5 P3|204 Ngoc Chu 77911 57.460| 0.073 10.478
4 G112 Anthony Pipta 09 BMW 335i 57.474| 0.014| 10.492
4 P1 (206 | Potomac Terry LaBaw 67912 57751 0.277 10.769
6 P3|217|Delaware | Erik Quisgard 70911 58.220| 0.469( 11.238
7 S1|216 | Potomac Art Orton 01 Boxster S 58.473( 0.253 11.491
8 S1|114 |Potomac Ardy Alam '01 Boxster 60.310( 1.837 13.328
5 G| 108 | Potomac Marcie Calcagno |02 VW Beetle 70.422(10.112| 23.440
9 S1|207 | Potomac Karl Hunsaker 92964 C2 71.271| 0.849| 24.289
3 S2|213 | Chesapeake | Steve Kybisew 03 911 Cab 75.358| 4.087| 28.376
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